
S.No.
Registration 

Number
Student's  Name Father's Name

1 E016 Aadesh Khosla Mr. Dhruv Khosla

2 E107 Aadrika Sharma Mr. Ankit Vashisth

3 S024 Aahan Verma Arora Ms. Pooja

4 31 Aarju Sharma Mr. Yograj Sharma

5 E146 Adhvik Mr. Kushal Kumar

6 E142 Advik Arora Mr. Rajat Arora

7 E093 Advik Kumar Chandra Mr. Ravi Kumar

8 E108 Advika Sharma Mr. Ankit Vashisth

9 E040 Agastya Singh Mr. Jitender Singh

10 E073 Akshat Gupta Mr. Rahul Gupta

11 E063 Anaya Gandhi Mr. Abhishek Gandhi

12 E115 Anaya Tiwari Mr. Manit Tiwari

13 S031 Anika Rana Mr. Surjeet Singh

14 E060 Anshika Mr. Hansraj

15 34 Anureet Kaur Mr. Arpreet Singh

16 44 Ashneet Kaur Mr. Gagandeep Singh

17 E042 Atharv Pandey Mr. Harikesh Pandey

18 S007 Atharv Panwar Mr. Anuradha Singh

19 E079 Aviraj Ms. Pooja Malhotra

20 E177 Avyan Patrawal Mr. Arun Kumar
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21 E140 Avyan Singh Mr. Saurabh Singh

22 E104 Avyukt Mr. Gaurav Kumar Sharma

23 E018 Ayanshi Gupta Mr. Ayush Gupta

24 E103 Devyansh Arya Mr. Lokesh Kumar Arya

25 S014 Dharvik Joshi Mr. Kailash Chandra Joshi

26 E144 Dhiviksha Mr. Deepak Lal

27 E077 Dhruvay Prakash Mr. Varun Parkash

28 E055 Diljeet Singh Mr. Amandeep Singh

29 S032 Ditya Aggarwal Mr. Mayank Aggarwal

30 E099 Divisha Dedha Mr. Amit Singh

31 S013 Fatima Mr. Mohammad Rashid Ali

32 32 Gurleen Kwatra Mr. Kuldeep Kwatra

33 S009 Gurnaaj Kaur Mr. Hardeep Singh

34 E114 Harshit Gupta Mr. Amrit Kumar

35 S019 Hartegh Singh Mr. Harpreet Singh

36 E102 Hezal Bhatia Mr. Akshay Bhatia

37 E084 Hitansh Walia Mr. Anil Walia

38 E165 Hyansh Chauhan Mr. Rahul Chauhan

39 1 Jaskeerat Singh Juneja Mr. Avneet Singh Juneja

40 E009 Jiyanshi Jain Mr. Amit Jain

41 10 Kalpana Singh Mr. Kunal Singh

42 E012 Kavya Gautam Mr. Inderjeet

43 E010 Kavyansh Mr. Ashu Pal

44 E090 Kavyansh Bansal Mr. Nitish Kumar Bansal
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45 E030 Kavyansh Kapoor Mr. Deepak Kapoor

46 E100 Kiaan Verma Mr. Kapil Verma

47 E121 Kiansh Jayswal Mr. Sanjeev Kumar

48 E024 Krisha Verma Ms. Sakshi Dawar

49 E027 Krishiv Mr. Rishi Khanna

50 S022 Kriyansh Negi Mr. Vikas Negi

51 E083 Kyna Vinyani Mr. Arjun Kumar

52 S025 Lakshay Anand Mr. Aditya Anand

53 E061 Lohita Pebreja Mr. Sunny

54 E065 Maahika Chandna Mr. Sahil Chandna

55 45 Manraj Kaur Mr. Ramandeep Singh

56 3 Manreet Kaur Mr. Jasmeet Singh

57 38 Manveer Singh Mr. Pritam Singh

58 E174 Manya Jain Mr. Himanshu Jain

59 E143 Maysha Chaurasia Mr. Shivam Chaurasia

60 E074 Mehar Kapoor Mr. Bharat Kapoor

61 20 Mohak Kapoor Mr. Deepak Kapoor

62 E097 Nabhya Mr. Narendra Kumar

63 E180 Naman Bhadana Ms. Livanshi

64 E017 Naman Kohli Mr. Chander Shekhar Kohli

65 E067 Navya Chawla Mr. Adhar Chawla

66 S004 Neil Bhardwaj Mr. Tanmay Bhardwaj

67 E157 Nihansh Gupta Ms. Neha Gupta

68 E001 Nihit Mishra Mr. Chandra Mohan Mishra
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69 28 Nyra Arora Mr. Bharat Arora

70 E076 Onkar Singh Mr. Taranjeet Singh

71 26 Parth Behl Mr. Gaurav Behl

72 E184 Parth Bhadana Ms. Komal

73 S017 Pinank Arora Mr. Himanshu Arora

74 E032 Prakhar Gupta Mr. Mahesh Gupta

75 29 Pranab Daakar Mr. Jayveer Singh Dhakar

76 S010 Pranjay Bakshi Mr. Pankaj Bakshi

77 9 Rachit Dutta Mr. Jatin Dutta

78 18 Ramika Vig Mr. Amit Vig

79 17 Ramit Vig Mr. Amit Vig

80 S030 Reyansh Chhabra Mr. Sahil Chhabra

81 E011 Ridhham Jain Mr. Jony

82 E005 Ridit Gambhir Mr. Bharat Gambhir

83 E092 Rishit Sharma Mr. Ankush Sharma

84 E120 Riyanshi Jain Mr. Rishabh 

85 E112 Ronit Kocher Mr. Amit Kocher

86 E008 Rudra Chaudhary Mr. Arjun

87 S021 Ruhani  Poply Mr. Sunny  Poply

88 S027 Saanvi Sharma Mr. Harsh Sharma

89 E064 Samarth Khurana Mr. Sumit Khurana

90 E134 Samarth Verma Mr. Kunal Verma

91 E124 Satakshi Parihar Mr. Mohit

92 E028 Sehaj Singh Mr. Arjun Malik
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93 E091 Shanaya Sharma Mr. Abhay Kant Sharma

94 E141 Shivansh Chaurasia Mr. Shivam Chaurasia

95 S028 Shivansh Upadhyay Mr. Ajit Upadhyay

96 E066 Shivanshi Ranjan Mr. Prabhat Ranjan

97 E006 Shivanshi Sharma Mr. Rahul Sharma

98 E139 Shivesh Arora Mr. Govind Arora

99 E159 Shivi Gupta Mr. Vishal Gupta

100 E088 Shree Mr. Naveen Singhal

101 39 Sukhbir Singh Mr. Charandeep Singh

102 S006 Taksh Dahanwal Mr. Tushar Dahanwal

103 E014 Tanmay Gola Mr. Rahul Gola

104 S026 Tanveer Singh Suri Mr. Surinder Singh Suri

105 E045 Tavgun Kaur Mr. Gurpreet Singh

106 E153 Tiara Gulati Mr. Heera Gulati

107 E049 Tushit Trehan Mr. Chanki Trehan

108 12 Vaishanvi Agarwal Mr. Bhavishya Kumar Gupta

109 6 Vamika Arora Mr. Rajat Arora

110 E111 Varun Karnatak Mr. Manoj Chander

111 E002 Veda Gupta Mr. Ashish Gupta

112 E013 Vidit Goel Mr. Rahul Goel

113 S033 Vihana Bajaj Mr. Deepak Bajaj

114 S035 Vinayak Sethi Mr. Ajay Sethi

115 E127 Viraj Branwal Mr. Vipin Kumar

116 E183 Vivan Bhadana Mr. Devendra Kumar
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117 E125 Yaatvik Mr. Sumit

118 E098 Yamyashree Rani Mr. Chandan Kumar

119 5 Yuvaan Arora Mr. Rajat Arora

120 E048 Yuvaan Gulati Mr. Danish Gulati
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